ID LOGISTICS GROUP

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

ISIN:  FR0010929125

Overview

2024/09/13 17:36:15

Price
388.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.04% (4.00)

FR0010929125
IDL

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

2,544 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

387.00 EUR (4)
390.00 EUR (50)
385.50 EUR
394.50 EUR
385.50 EUR
384.50 EUR
390.070124 EUR
4,107
1,602,018.00
506

119

450.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00

A

150.00

By

Sy

W

f m‘«’wﬂ

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010929125&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010929125&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d2e3c72cd8d3bfb338636d0ce457a4f95bdbe461667146c7a785981bd70c94f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ebcc7c1893ac0902&time=1726509458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5aa9f0d46e8f3dd1f88fcf5c352a8488fb48d3baae843f9651b1c1f10959df&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=762659fbea7814c3c&time=1726509458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=152e0d3115b47f5ecb791519f7fd2b136c22f07204a3ff3be98ba99c4439cbae&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c800934f5d0e29c1c&time=1726509458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a264a642e51b2275c4fbd1c5dbb61bab4fd11285b24cc467435933d4f8a538c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53df120be2e660087&time=1726509458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93a475d7ffee083615a74f72e885868fe08065265e9e491f408c88717904d07&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc7e903f1800ffc49&time=1726509458&tool=RSC

ID LOGISTICS GROUP
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Price
388.50 EUR 450,00 |
Difference (7] 1.04% (4.00) 4I|

400.00
General attributes H

ISIN FR0010929125 'I
350.00
Symbol IDL \ y JLJW

Exchange Euronext Paris IH

Currency EUR 300.00

I
| 1 H
Sector Transport N w f
Security type Stock 250.00 r \VhﬁH

Market cap (m) 2,544 EUR waq

Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 200.00
K
Market data 150.00 "‘ﬁ,l
Bid (Bid size) 387.00 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 390.00 EUR (50)
Open 385.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 394.50 EUR
Low 385.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 384.50 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 390.070124 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,107
Trading volume 1,602,018.00 Price data
Number of trades 506 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 382.50 EUR (4,864)
Last size 119 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 42417 EUR (4,846)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 398.34 EUR (4,181)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 339.42 EUR (3,839)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 466.00 EUR (2024/08/22)
Perf (%) +17.02% +56.97% +16.49% YTD Low | date 298.00 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +56.50 +141.00 +55.00 52 Weeks High | date 466.00 EUR (2024/08/22)
Beta - - o 52 Weeks Low | date 225.00 EUR (2023/09/26)

Volatility  33.90 30.40 31.92
All listings for ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 389.50 EUR 0.00 13
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:07 385.00 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 249.50 EUR 0.04 2
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 20:00 386.00 EUR 0.00 9
13
Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 17:36 388.50 EUR 1.60 506
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217984175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442174121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64785387

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

13

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:30 385.50 EUR 0.00 6
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503566

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Hervé Francois Marie

Mont Jotin
Carine Mosnier

Christophe Laurent

Satin
Eléonore Ladreit de

Lacharrire

Gérard Lavinay
Marie-Aude Hémar
Michel Clair

Pascal Teranne

Vera Gorbacheva

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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